P.O.
19967
19966
19908
19962
19963
19964
19965
19960
19961
19959
19831
19787

Meeting Date:
VENDER
Emma Bortnick
Reza Abedi
TBD

Ray Medina
Nathan Longdon
Keeran Reidling
Samantha Sanford
Keeran Reidling
Aardvark Clay
TBD

CUSD

Lacrosse Unlimited

3-13-19
CATEGORY
ASU
Athletics
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
ASU
Clubs and Organizations
Athletics

DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT
Pies to give to students in celebration of national pie day

USA membership for all wrestlers and coaches

Airfare for SF field study

Summer show needs: props, costumes, wigs, hair and makeup supplies
Summer show needs: props, costumes, wigs, hair and makeup supplies
Summer show needs: props, costumes, wigs, hair and makeup supplies
Summer show needs: props, costumes, wigs, hair and makeup supplies
hawaii expenses, choral trip march 2019

Clay, glaze and tools

Balloons, neon face paint, and poster paint

Bus for laguna niguel holiday parade

Boys LAX uniforms

5003
2017
2031
2604
2604
2604
2604
2618
2616
2829
2804
2009

$150.00
$600.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$8,000.00
$2,500.00
$280.00
$225.00
$9,700.00

AMOUNT Y/N



