P.O.	Meeting Date: VENDER	3-13-19				
		CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	ACCOUNT	AMOUNT	Y/N
19967	Emma Bortnick	ASU	Pies to give to students in celebration of national pie day	5003	\$150.00	Y
19966	Reza Abedi	Athletics	USA membership for all wrestlers and coaches	2017	\$600.00	Y
19908	TBD	Clubs and Organizations	Airfare for SF field study	2031	\$2,500.00	Y
19962	Ray Medina	Clubs and Organizations	Summer show needs: props, costumes, wigs, hair and makeup supplies	2604	\$500.00	Y
19963	Nathan Longdon	Clubs and Organizations	Summer show needs: props, costumes, wigs, hair and makeup supplies	2604	\$500.00	Υ
19964	Keeran Reidling	Clubs and Organizations	Summer show needs: props, costumes, wigs, hair and makeup supplies	2604	\$1,000.00	Υ
19965	Samantha Sanford	Clubs and Organizations	Summer show needs: props, costumes, wigs, hair and makeup supplies	2604	\$1,000.00	Y
19960	Keeran Reidling	Clubs and Organizations	hawaii expenses, choral trip march 2019	2618	\$8,000.00	VOID
19961	Aardvark Clay	Clubs and Organizations	Clay, glaze and tools	2616	\$2,500.00	Υ
19959	TBD	ASU	Balloons, neon face paint, and poster paint	2829	\$280.00	Y
19831	CUSD	Clubs and Organizations	Bus for laguna niguel holiday parade	2804	\$225.00	Υ
19787	Lacrosse Unlimited	Athletics	Boys LAX uniforms	2009	\$9,700.00	Υ